
 
  
 
 
 

 
 

2020-2021 UPDATED CALENDAR* 
Non-Profit Private Academic Montessori Education 

As of February 24, 2021 
 

Please note, the school calendar is subject to change due to COVID-19 related concerns.  
Consider all dates, especially those for all-school events, to be placeholders.  We expect many events to be 

adapted or canceled due to the continuing health crisis.  
 

Throughout the year, please check the weekly ​Montessori Minute​ for the most-up-to-date calendar of events.  
 
 

MARCH-AUGUST 2021 
 
 
March 5 Friday STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE- SCHOOL CLOSED 

American Montessori Society National Conference 
 
March 9-12 Tues-Fri Parent Education Week: Lessons for Parents from Students,  

Department, and Classroom Days and Times, TBA  
 
March 22- April 4 Mon-Fri Spring Book Fair - online 
 
March  25 Thursday Virtual Parent/Teacher Conferences- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Adults only, please.  
 
Virtual Spring Training Day Camp 
9:00 AM- 12:30 PM 

 
March 26 Friday Virtual Parent/Teacher Conferences- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Adults only, please. 
 
Virtual Spring Training Day Camp  
9:00 AM - 12:30 PM 
 

March 29- April 2 Mon-Fri Spring Break- SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
March 29- April 1 Mon-Thurs Virtual Science and Nature Day Camp​, 9:00 AM- 12:30 PM 
 
April 22 Thursday Earth Day observed 
 
April 22 Thursday Take Your Child to Work Day 
 
April 30 Friday Spirit Day!  Wear your school colors! 
 
May 4 Tuesday Teacher Appreciation Day 
 
May 7 Friday Tentative: ​Generations Day: A Special Time for Grandparents and 

Special Guests, ​Details TBD 
 



*This calendar is LIKELY to change due to the pandemic. 
 

 
May 15 Saturday Virtual Young Author’s Tea- Kindergarteners 

11:00 AM 
 
May 17-21 Mon-Fri Family Recognition Week 
 
May 27 Thursday Graduation, End of Year Celebration

Details will be announced via Montessori Minute 
 
May 28 Friday Last day of school for Elementary, Children’s House, and Birth to Three 

(Birth to Three resumes on June 7)  
 
May 31 Monday Memorial Day- SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
June 1-4 Tues-Fri STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE- SCHOOL CLOSED;  
 
June 7 Monday International Summer Camp Begins and Birth to Three Resumes 
 
July 5 Monday Independence Day observed- SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
August 16-20 Mon-Fri STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE for 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR 
 
August  20 Friday Last day of Summer Program and Birth to Three;  

(Birth to Three resumes on September 1) 
 
August 20 Friday Tentative - ​ReConnect Potluck at Avonworth Park 

4:00-7:00 PM 
  
August 23-27 Mon-Fri No School for Birth to Three 
 
August 23-27 Mon-Fri STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE- SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
August 30 Monday 2021-2022 academic year begins.  

First day for ​new or uprising​ ​students​ in Birth to Three and Children’s 
House 

 First Day for ​all students​ in Elementary and Kindergarten Program 
 
Regular and Full Day Students 8:30 AM- 3:15 PM  
AM Students 8:30AM-11:30AM
(No Day Camp offered. No Before or After School) 

 
August 31 Tuesday Day two of orientation for ​new or uprising students​ in Birth to Three and 

Children’s House 
Second Day for students in Elementary and Kindergarten Program 
 
All Students 8:30 AM- 3:15 PM  
AM Students 8:30AM-11:30AM 
(No Day Camp offered. No Before or After School) 

 
September 1 Wednesday Returning students’ First Day of School in Children’s House and 

Birth to Three; After School Program begins, if available due to COVID. 
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